Single Family

1,125 Sqft - 2613 FAIRLANE, WHEELERSBURG,

Ohio 45694

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent [nfo

No Image

Residential

For Sale
178392
$199,900
3

1

0

1,125 Sqft
1964

0.62 Sqft

JACK BOOTH
& 304-634-1648

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

harringl @comcast.net

us

OH

Other
WHEELERSBURG
45694

FAIRLANE

2613

0

W83° 10' 24.4"

N38° 44' 59.8"






