Single Family

1,125 Sqft - 2613 FAIRLANE, WHEELERSBURG, Ohio 45694









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	178392	
Price:	\$199,900	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	1	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	1,125 Sqft	
Year Built:	1964	
Lot Area:	0.62 Sqft	

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	ОН	
County:	Other	
City:	WHEELERSBURG	
Zipcode:	45694	
Street:	FAIRLANE	
Street Number:	2613	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W83° 10' 24.4''	
Latitude:	N38° 44' 59.8"	

Agent Info

JACK BOOTH

304-634-1648

™ harring1@comcast.net

No Image

-		